Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Effective Zakat System can ensure the elimination of?

In how many Surah have Ghazwat been discussed?

Splitting of the moon occurred in?

The surahs which start with word "Tabara Kallaz" are.

Pick out the Surah of the Holy Quran which throws light on Barzakh.

There were ........ mon and .... women in the first migration to Abyssinia.

How many sons did Prophet Muhammad# have?

How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran.

Wuzu has ........ Farz

How many months after the death after father Muhammad (PBUH) did Hazrat Fatima die?

The different names used for satan or Devil int he Quran are.

In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?

The youngest wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

How many Surah start with Al-hamdullelah?

Which Surh has the same number of verse as the number of Surah of Holy Quran.

Answers Choice

Poverty

Interest

Class Distinction
Ignorance

Muzdalifa
Haram e Pak

Al-Bagarah
Al-Hujurat
Al-Taghaban
Mulk and Furkan

Uowm» UOowr UDOomPx DOWX
>
g
Sy

Al-Akhlas
Al-Falaq
Al-Bagrah
Al-Momineen

cowm»

6-10
10-6
4-12
12-4

oowm»

BWON-=>

oogEN

3 months
4 mohths
5 months
6 mohths

DOom» DOWP DOWP DOmP

. Iblees

. Ash-Shaitaan
. Both Aand B
. None of these

Greek

. Latin

. Both aand B
. None of them

. Hazrat Ume Salmah (RA)
. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A)
Hazra Javeria(RA)

Hazrat Ume Habibah (RA)

_|
5

Three
Four
Five

UO0wW » CTOWP» 0DOWP» ODOWP

. Taqveer

. Ar-Rehman
. Al-Anbiya

. Al-hijr

o0Ow>



16

17

18

19

20

In which pillar of Islam, it is declared that no one except Almighty ALLAH is worthy of worship?

Number of heads for distribution of Zakat is

The social boycott lasted for?

What is the real name of Hazrat Abu Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah?

What is Istelam?

A. Soam (Roza)
B. Hajj (Pilgrimage)
C. Salat (Prayer)

~

oow»
- ©

B. 4 years
C. 5 years
D. 6 years
A. Abdullah

C. Khalid
D. None of these

A. Salam to Kaaba

B. Salam to Hajre aswad

D. Praying at Mugam-e-lbrahim



