

## NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Islamic History

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Effective Zakat System can ensure the elimination of?	A. Poverty B. Interest C. Class Distinction D. Ignorance
2	In how many Surah have Ghazwat been discussed?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
3	Splitting of the moon occurred in?	A. Arafat B. Mina C. Muzdalifa D. Haram e Pak
4	The surahs which start with word "Tabara Kallazi" are.	A. Al-Baqarah B. Al-Hujurat C. Al-Taghaban D. Mulk and Furkan
5	Pick out the Surah of the Holy Quran which throws light on Barzakh.	A. Al-Akhlas B. Al-Falaq C. Al-Baqrah D. Al-Momineen
6	There were mon and women in the first migration to Abyssinia.	A. 6-10 B. 10-6 C. 4-12 D. 12-4
7	How many sons did Prophet Muhammad≋ have?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
8	How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran.	A. 5 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
9	Wuzu has Farz.	A. 2 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
10	How many months after the death after father Muhammad (PBUH) did Hazrat Fatima die?	A. 3 months B. 4 mohths C. 5 months D. 6 mohths
11	The different names used for satan or Devil int he Quran are.	A. Iblees B. Ash-Shaitaan C. Both A and B D. None of these
12	In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?	A. Greek B. Latin C. Both a and B D. None of them
13	The youngest wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. Hazrat Ume Salmah (RA) B. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) C. Hazra Javeria(RA) D. Hazrat Ume Habibah (RA)
14	How many Surah start with Al-hamdullelah?	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
15	Which Surh has the same number of verse as the number of Surah of Holy Quran.	A. Taqveer B. Ar-Rehman C. Al-Anbiya D. Al-hijr

16	In which pillar of Islam, it is declared that no one except Almighty ALLAH is worthy of worship?	A. Soam (Roza) B. Hajj (Pilgrimage) C. Salat (Prayer) D. Tauheed (Kalimah)
17	Number of heads for distribution of Zakat is	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
18	The social boycott lasted for?	A. 3 years B. 4 years C. 5 years D. 6 years
19	What is the real name of Hazrat Abu Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah?	A. Abdullah B. Aamir C. Khalid D. None of these
20	What is Istelam?	A. Salam to Kaaba B. Salam to Hajre aswad C. Kissing Hajre Aswad D. Praying at Muqam-e-Ibrahim